Plac Namn

Klass A

Hakan Robertsson
Alexander Princis
Robin Andersson
Anders Goérlin
Anders Wallin
Mikael llimesj6
Tommy Blixt

Bror Wallén
Mikael Karlsson
Andreas Ravetti

Klass B

Simon Levander
Andreas Rosenberg
Rolf Strandberg

Jan Ake Andersson
Sven-Olof Birgersson
Erik Einan

Ronnie Lundgren
Peter Vicary
Lennart Kensert

UIf Lindblom
Elisabeth Brandt

Derice Shumilov
Susoho

12 Freddy Springfeldt
14 Reinhold Nietsch
15 Richard Wandel
16 Mathias Hagelin
16 Per Hellkvist

18 Jan Lindvall

19 Bengt Forsstrom
20 Guy Johansson
21 Oskar Einan

22 Benny Allansson

Klass C
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den 4 februari 2019

Resultatlista

NT, MSV Cup 3 Eskilstuna BGK

Nationell tavling den 8 juni 2014
Spelplats: Eskilstuna BGK Filt

Klubb

Orebro BGK
Tantogardens BGK
Strangnas BGK
Eskilstuna BGK
MGK 49 Nykdping
Sodertélje BGK
BGK Spiik

BGK Spiik

MGK 49 Nykdping
Eskilstuna BGK

Eskilstuna BGK
Hammarby BGK
Eskilstuna BGK
MGK 49 Nykdping
Eskilstuna BGK
Kdpings BGK
Eskilstuna BGK
MGK 49 Nykoping
Aros BGK
Eskilstuna BGK
BGK Linjen
Tantogardens BGK

Kdpings BGK
Eskilstuna BGK
BGK Linjen
Orebro BGK
Sodertélje BGK
MGK 49 Nykoping
Kdpings BGK
MGK 49 Nykdping
Kopings BGK
Orebro BGK

S1

36
41
39
37
43
39
40
36
48
50

44
40
42
41
40
44
45
44
43
40
45
41

45
38
49
50
48
48
57
43
56
59

S2

37
36
34
41
35
42
41
40
40
45

40
48
40
42
51
40
40
40
47
49
38
48

49
47
43
46
47
45
42
52
40
53

S3

34
31
36
34
34
36
38
44
39
34

35
38
46
46
39
46
45
46
41
42
49
50

45
55
49
48
49
52
54
60
64
61

107
108
109
112
112
117
119
120
127
129

119
126
128
129
130
130
130
130
131
131
132
139

139
140
141
144
144
145
153
155
160
173

Snitt

35,7
36,0
36,3
37,3
37,3
39,0
39,7
40,0
42,3
43,0

39,7
42,0
42,7
43,0
43,3
43,3
43,3
43,3
43,7
43,7
44,0
46,3

46,3
46,7
47,0
48,0
48,0
48,3
51,0
51,7
53,3
57,7

Sida

1

av



Plac Namn

Klass C

1 Kjell Ake Wallin

2 Joakim Larsson

3 Benny Karlsson

4 Filip Springfeldt

5 Lennart Sander

7 Andreas Ekéangen
7 Ann-Marie Lindvall
9 Lars-Erik Sundin
10 Orjan Molin

10 Bo Nordstrom

12 Mikael Persson

12 Lennart Stener

14 Ginalyn Robertsson
15 Gunilla Arkang

15 Benny Hasth

17 Ryno Vestergren
17 Stefan Wigo

19 Lena Brown

19 Ragnar Eng

19 Stefan Sdderqvist
22 Leif LOovstrom

23 Michael Rosenlénn
23 Bert Andberg

25 Roberth Hummelgren
26 Lars-Olof Andersson
27 Merlin Aldeqvart
27 Reine Hansson

27 Kaj Soderqvist

30 Mattias Larsson

31 Ulla-Britt Hessel
32 Gunilla Allansson
33 Stefan Johansson
Klass D

1 Martin Larsson

2 Heinz Boldt

3 Benny Claesson

4 Hakan Hallin

5 Lennart Rundstrom
6 Sabine Rundstrom
7 Linus Pettersson

8 Leif Andersson

den 4 februari 2019

Klubb

MGK 49 Nykdping
Tyresd BGK
Eskilstuna BGK
Kopings BGK
Eskilstuna BGK
Skoghalls BGK
MGK 49 Nykdping
BGK Spiik
Sodertélje BGK
Aros BGK

Orebro BGK
Strangnas BGK
Orebro BGK
MGK 49 Nykoping
Strangnéas BGK
Haga BGK
Eskilstuna BGK
BGK Spiik

MGK 49 Nyképing
Strangnas BGK
MGK 49 Nykoping
Hammarby BGK
MGK 49 Nykdping
Djuldé BGK
Strangnas BGK
Orebro BGK
Tyresd BGK
Sodertalje BGK
Kdpings BGK
Enkdpings BGK
Orebro BGK
Orebro BGK

Kdpings BGK
Orebro BGK
Haga BGK
Eskilstuna BGK
MGK 49 Nykdping
MGK 49 Nykdping
Eskilstuna BGK
Eskilstuna BGK

S1

44
41
41
46
53
36
42
52
45
40
52
47
49
52
53
46
52
53
56
58
53
55
52
48
57
62
61
53
52
63
68
62

S2

33
43
40
34
44
48
49
46
47
61
45
47
48
56
43
48
46
53
47
50
49
45
54
57
51
52
46
50
53
53
54
58

53
50
57
56
55
54
54
55

S3

50
43
50
53
41
55
48
42
49
40
47
50
48
38
50
53
49
42
45
40
47
50
44
48
49
44
51
55
55
47
49
54

42
50
47
52
54
57
52
66

127
127
131
133
138
139
139
140
141
141
144
144
145
146
146
147
147
148
148
148
149
150
150
153
157
158
158
158
160
163
171
174

148
149
151
157
166
168
169
170

Snitt

42,3
42,3
43,7
443
46,0
46,3
46,3
46,7
47,0
47,0
48,0
48,0
48,3
48,7
48,7
49,0
49,0
49,3
49,3
49,3
49,7
50,0
50,0
51,0
52,3
52,7
52,7
52,7
53,3
54,3
57,0
58,0

49,3
49,7
50,3
52,3
55,3
56,0
56,3
56,7

Sida

2

av



Plac Namn

Klass D
9 May Boldt

9 Anders Karlsson
11 Stefan Eriksson
12 Anton Hagberg

13 Illi Karlsson

14 Birgitta Wallin
15 Hans Hessel

16 Robin Ali

den 4 februari 2019

Klubb

Orebro BGK
Eskilstuna BGK
Djuld BGK

Djulé BGK

MGK 49 Nykdping
MGK 49 Nykdping
Enkopings BGK
Eskilstuna BGK

S1

52
52
68
63
59
63
63
73

S2

61
67
58
59
67
66
53
76

S3

61
55
55
61
58
62
77
57

174
174
181
183
184
191
193
206

Snitt

58,0
58,0
60,3
61,0
61,3
63,7
64,3
68,7

Sida

3

av



